Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sebastian Casey - (1190947) - Hinckley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.35
1:10.30
1:11.35
1:11.85

112.69

114.08

:115.09

:115.32

:115.95

:116.98

117.28

:119.36

:20.60
1:21.27
1:21.44
1:24.53
1:29.48
1:29.66
1:29.87
1:29.93
1:33.06
1:33.31
1:34.51
1:35.42
1:36.22

1:42.65
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Date

29/06/24
01/10/23
28/04/24
04/02/23
21/05/23
28/10/23
02/10/22
17/09/22
23/10/22
26/06/22
03/12/22
29/01/22
29/01/22
01/05/22
18/12/21
03/10/21
26/06/21
01/02/20
23/05/21
01/02/20
28/09/19
08/12/19
02/11/19
07/06/21
13/10/19
07/07/19

noInA4A

Meet

Leicester Sharks CSC Summer Splash 2024

Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023
Hinckley HSC Time Trial April 2024

Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23
Hinckley SC Open Meet 2023

Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023
Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022
Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet
City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2022

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Hinckley SC May Time Trial

Leicester Sharks County Qualifier

Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2021

City Of Leicester

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Hinckley

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019

Leicestershire ASA

Leicestershire and Rutland ASA Mini Meet Series

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019

Venue

Nuneaton
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Nuneaton
Hinckley
Braustone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Matlock
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley
Nuneaton
Hinckley
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Matlock
Braunstone
Leicestershire
Braunstone

Braunstone
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Co Leicester
Braunstone

Braunstone
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1.40.01
1:49.27
1:53.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.35
1:11.35
1:14.08
1:10.30

112.69

:111.85

117.28

:115.95

:115.09

:115.32

:116.98

21.27

:20.60

:119.36

21.44

:24.53

:129.48

:35.42

:29.87
1:29.93
1:29.66
1:33.31
1:34.51
1:36.22
1:33.06
1:42.65
1:46.31
1:49.27

1:53.86
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20/04/19
08/11/18

Date

29/06/24
28/04/24
28/10/23
01/10/23
21/05/23
04/02/23
03/12/22
23/10/22
02/10/22
17/09/22
26/06/22
01/05/22
29/01/22
29/01/22
18/12/21
03/10/21
26/06/21
07/06/21
23/05/21
01/02/20
01/02/20
08/12/19
02/11/19
13/10/19
28/09/19
07/07/19
08/06/19
20/04/19
08/11/18

LEICESLIEISIIE & muldiiu Vi IViegL Oelies cu 1y
Leicestershire & Rutland Mini Meet Series 2019

Braunstone Long Distance Championships 2018

Meet

Leicester Sharks CSC Summer Splash 2024
Hinckley HSC Time Trial April 2024

Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023
Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2023
Hinckley SC Open Meet 2023

Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2022
City of Leicester Sprint & Distance Meet 2022
Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2022
Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet
City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet

Hinckley SC May Time Trial

Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022

Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022

Leicester Sharks County Qualifier

Hinckley Swimming Club Championships 2021
City Of Leicester

Leicestershire ASA

Hinckley

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019
Leicestershire and Rutland ASA Mini Meet Series
Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019
Leicestershire & Rutland Mini Meet Series 2019
Leicestershire & Rutland Mini Meet Series 2019

Braunstone Long Distance Championships 2018

Diduliswilie
Braunstone

Winstanley

Venue

Nuneaton
Hinckley
Nuneaton
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Matlock
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braustone
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Hinckley
Braunstone
Leicestershire
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Matlock
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Winstanley

Dlauriswitie
Braunstone

Braunstone

Club Swam Under

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone
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